


Model 

LCD Display

Easy access 
to the batteries

One-finger
control  
for speed
and mode

Nosepiece with autoclavable 
pipette holder and
hydrophobic micro filter

Ergonomically positioned
finger triggers
provide comfortable grip.

Comfortable charging stand
suitable for bench or wall mounting

SWIFTPET PRO with charging stand  

Charging stand  

Pipette holder  
Nosepiece  

Micro filter 0.20 µm  
Micro filter 0.45 µm  

Universal charger 9V type: EU, US, UK, AU  

Cat. no. 

0390 

29054 
29053 

29056 

9023 
9024 
9010 

SWIFTPET PRO - lightweight and ergonomically shaped motorized pipette controller designed for work with glass or plastic serological 
pipettes in the 0.5 - 100 ml range. Easily accessible switches allow choosing different operation modes depending on the volume of a 
pipette and liquid viscosity. Switches enable selection of high/low speed and also gravity/blow-out mode dispense. Additionally, aspira-
ting and dispensing speed is controlled through two comfortable finger triggers. When fully charged, the NiMH batteries enables up to 
eight hours of continuous use. LCD display indicates setting modes and level of battery charge. In order to protect the device against 
overfilling the pipette controller is equipped with a 0.2 µm PTFE filter. The filter, the pipette holder and the nosepiece are easily removed 
for autoclaving. The SWIFTPET PRO is supplied with the universal battery charger, an additional hydrophobic 0.2 µm filter and the 
bench/wall mounting charging stand. 
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