



## SWIFTPET PRO

pipette controller



ergonomically shaped handle suitable for 0.5 to 100 ml pipettes protected by micro filter LCD display for settings control





**SWIFTPET PRO** - lightweight and ergonomically shaped motorized pipette controller designed for work with glass or plastic serological pipettes in the 0.5 - 100 ml range. Easily accessible switches allow choosing different operation modes depending on the volume of a pipette and liquid viscosity. Switches enable selection of high/low speed and also gravity/blow-out mode dispense. Additionally, aspirating and dispensing speed is controlled through two comfortable finger triggers. When fully charged, the NiMH batteries enables up to eight hours of continuous use. LCD display indicates setting modes and level of battery charge. In order to protect the device against overfilling the pipette controller is equipped with a 0.2 µm PTFE filter. The filter, the pipette holder and the nosepiece are easily removed for autoclaving. The **SWIFIPET PRO** is supplied with the universal battery charger, an additional hydrophobic 0.2 µm filter and the bench/wall mounting charging stand.



## Ordering information

Cat. no

0390



Charging stand	29056
Pipette holder	29054
Nosepiece	29053
Micro filter 0.20 µm	9023
Micro filter 0.45 µm	9024
Universal charger 9V type: EU, US, UK, AU	9010

Model

SWIFTPET PRO with charging stand

Distributed by:

PZ HTL S.A. DANISZEWSKA 4 03-230 WARSAW POLAND Tel.: +48 22 492 19 00 Fax: +48 22 492 19 93 E-mail: htl.sales@corning.com www.htl.com.pl